
4/15/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3387/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3387/6530 1/5

  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 940034
  Contract: Lab School - Upper-Level Classroom Addition
   Bid Opening Date: 03/12/2020
   Report Date: 04/15/2020 11:00AM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

Fasone Construction Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,022,122.00 ** No.1 (Not Accepted) No.1 (0.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $1,022,122.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,022,122.00
Total Award Amount $1,022,122.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,022,122.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Ceilings JHN Inc. dba Coustic-Glo Simi Valley 585006 1000004348

Controls Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Santa Fe Springs 986047 1000000576

Doors Innovative Door Solutions Inc. Signal Hill 624500 1000014939

Fire Suppression Brigade Fire Protection dba Brigade Alarm Systems Los Angeles 1060172 1000531373

Flooring D F S Flooring LP Ontario 999046 1000006695

Mechanical Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. Irvine 611215 1000002425

Metal Decking Infinity Metals, Inc. La Habra 722577 1000006206

Plumbing O'Connor Plumbing Oak Hills 998720 1000014059

Structural Steel Chino Steel, Inc. Compton 873377 1000040925

Caltec Corp.
No.1 - $ 1,050,056.00 ** No.1 (Not Accepted) No.1 (0.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $1,050,056.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,050,056.00
Total Award Amount $1,050,056.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,050,056.00
Sub Contractor Listing

Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License
#: DIR #:

Abatement Enkay Engineering & Equipment Co., Inc. dba Enkay Fontana Valley 509785

Casework New Star Construction Services Inc. Anaheim 1037776 1000056859

Demolition Danny Ryan Precision Contracting Inc. dba Precision
Contracting Inc. Anaheim 701357 1000018129

Electrical Prontto Enterprises, Inc. dba Prontto Electric Upland 754535

Fire Alarm JAM Fire Protection, Inc. dba JAM Corp. Monrovia 791060 1000005174

Fire Sprinkler Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Santa Fe
Springs 986047 1000000576



4/15/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3387/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3387/6530 2/5

Flooring Signature Flooring Inc. Orange 867485 1000003286

Gypsum Board Anytime Drywall Phelan 968059 1000031337

Masonry J A Lynch Masonry, Inc. Buena Park 284159 1000000637

Paint Rivco Coating Rivco Coating, Inc. Menifee 894557 1000029787

Plumbing, Carpentry, Sheet Metal, Mechical,
Concrete Special Operations Construction Pala 796953

Roofing Rite-Way Roof Corporation Fontana 661941 1000001946

Signage Braille Signs Inc. Sanata Ana 682485 1000007239

Structural Steel Houalla Enterprises, Ltd. dba Metro Builders & Engineers
Group, Ltd. Newport Beach 597589 1000002925

T Bar W R K Acoustics Earp 636363 1000003224

Window Covering Sheward & Son & Sons Tustin 528591 1000002514

Cannon Constructors South, Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,158,985.00 ** No.1 (Not Accepted) No.1 (0.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $1,158,985.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,158,985.00
Total Award Amount $1,158,985.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,158,985.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

ACT Ceilings JHN Inc. dba Coustic-Glo Simi Valley 585006 1000004348

Concrete & Rebar Ker-Mar Concrete LLC Sylmar 1013095 1000038565

D/F/H Doortek Systems, Inc. Anaheim 726227 1000053931

Demolition Empire Demolition, Inc. Crorona 758633 1000026426

Drywall Quality Production Services Inc. Rancho Dominguez 725908 1000008345

Final Cleaning M-N-Z Janitorial Services Burbank 836826 1000018335

Fire Protection R T Shelton, Inc. Anaheim 869383 1000033178

Flooring Signature Flooring Inc. Orange 867485 1000003286

Glass Intrepid Glass & Mirror, Inc CHATSWORTH 972114

Insulation Builder Services Group, Inc. dba Trueteam of California Daytona Beach 1034361 1000054846

Masonry Ker-Mar Concrete LLC Sylmar 1013095 1000038565

Millwork American Cabinet Works (ACW) Gardena 773748 1000040555

Paint & wall Finishes Spectra Contract Services Inc dba SCSI Painting Los Angeles 1026825 1000057361

Roofing Cannon Constructors South, Inc. Encino 900698 1000016075

S.S. Countertop G W Surfaces VENTURA 472567 1000004901

Scaffold Rolls Scaffold & Euipment, Inc. Ventura 219724 1000023637

Sheet Metal Weiss Sheet Metal Company dba Metcoe Skylight Specialties Gardena 139335 1000000486

Structural Steel Zeth Engineering and Construction Victorville 844700

Temp. Facilities A-Throne CO., Inc 1000031572

Window Coverings Phillip's Draperies and Curtains Inc. Pasadena 610274 1000010792



4/15/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3387/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3387/6530 3/5

SS+K Construction Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,286,281.00 ** No.1 (Not Accepted) No.1 (0.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $1,286,281.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,286,281.00
Total Award Amount $1,286,281.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,286,281.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Tile Panels C G Chaney Company Inc. Valencia 762715 1000001543

Casework ICI Architectural Millwork, Inc. Los Angeles 921302 1000004542

Demolition Fast Forward Concrete Cutting, Inc. Van Nuys 592985 1000007600

Electrical TDV Innovations Inc. North Hollywood 1047338 1000434854

Fire Alarm Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Santa Fe Springs 986047 1000000576

Fire Protection Fire Safe Group, Inc. Redondo Beach 566913 1000442879

Flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

Mechanical Clay Dunn Enterprises, Inc. dba Air-Tec Carson 420650 1000035538

Metal Stud Framing & Drywall Pasadena Drywall Interior Inc. Pasadena 939089 1000044664

Painting Spectra Contract Services Inc dba SCSI Painting Los Angeles 1026825 1000057361

Plumbing HPS Mechanical Inc. Bakersfield 793014 1000001107

Sheetmetal Weiss Sheet Metal Company dba Metcoe Skylight Specialties Gardena 139335 1000000486

Structural/Misc Steel Bedrock Group, Inc. La Canada 1012968 1000038052

Waterproofing, Roofnig Waterproofing Systems Corp. dba Kazemi & Associates Constructors Los Angeles 592633

Window Treatment Phillip's Draperies and Curtains Inc. Pasadena 610274 1000010792

Green Contractor Studio Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,368,000.00 ** No.1 (Not Accepted) No.1 (500.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 7,500.00
Total Bid $1,368,000.00 $0.00 $7,500.00 $1,375,500.00
Total Award Amount $1,368,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,368,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Ceiling Prime Acoustics Westlake Village 739826 1000004361

Alum Sotrefront, Doors Ameri Glass & Aluminum Los Angeles 896917 1000526850

Demolition 3H Demolition Contracting Services Whittier 995219 1000025782

Fire Sprinkler Trade Fire Protection Group Van Nuys 773554 1000008959

HVAC Soma HVAC Inc. Buena Park 1055046 1000515370

Plumbing Blue Line, Inc. LA CRESCENTA 642257 1000033169

Roofing Ace R Systems Los Angeles 1002364 1000018679

De La Secura Inc. dba D L S



4/15/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3387/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3387/6530 4/5

Builders No.1 - $ 1,413,542.00 ** No.1 (Not Accepted) No.1 (0.0000 * 15.00) 
= $ 0.00

Total Bid $1,413,542.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,413,542.00
Total Award Amount $1,413,542.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,413,542.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Automatic Door Capitol Builders Hardware Inc Sacramento 294543

Demo Janus Corporation Concord 572682 1000000894

Doors DC Door Incorporated Orange 985545 1000035439

Drywall Jordan Drywall, Inc. Westminister 1039698 1000061450

Electrical Regency - Pacific Development Corporation Beaumont 555936 1000020264

Fire Alarm Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP San Diego 986047 1000000576

Fire Sprinkler Advance Fire Protection Co Inc. La Habra 259936 1000007594

Flooring J J J Floor Covering, Inc. Pico Rivera 327775 1000003812

Glazing G P A Doors & Windows Riverside 576721 1000440475

Mechanical Clay Dunn Enterprises, Inc. dba Air-Tec Carson 420650 1000035538

Millwork Millworks DC Anaheim 1020897 1000057007

Plumbing Muir-Chase Plumbing Co. Inc. Los Angeles 539835 1000000221

Roofing Christianson Roofing, Inc. RIVERSIDE 359888 1000001927

Shades Phillip's Draperies and Curtains Inc. Pasadena 610274 1000010792

Sheet Metal Weiss Sheet Metal Company dba Metcoe Skylight Specialties Gardena 139335 1000000486

Tackable Board Kevatek, Inc. La Habra Heights 994196 1000032009

Kazoni Inc dba Kazoni
Construction No.1 - $ 1,699,277.14 ** No.1 (Not Accepted) No.1 (0.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $1,699,277.14 $0.00 $0.00 $1,699,277.14
Total Award Amount $1,699,277.14 $0.00 $0.00 $1,699,277.14
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Ceiling Acousticworks Inc. Escondido 775459 1000006189

Concrete J G Concrete Inc. San Dimas 699433 1000431535

Demolition Demolition Specialist, Inc. Corona 936886 1000002162

Doors / Frames Stomac Doors & Hardware, Inc. dba Stomac Doors Harbor City 776886 1000047658

Drywall Rutherford Company, Inc. Los Angeles 399033 1000012233

Electrical U C Electric MORENO VALLEY 814643 1000032144

Fences / Gates The Steel Erection Company Anaheim 1052868 1000465065

Fire Alarm Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Boca Raton 986047 1000000576

Fire Protection Brigade Fire Protection dba Brigade Alarm Systems Los Angeles 1060172 1000531373

Flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

Glass/ Glazing Evaro Glazing, Inc. Azusa 1023910 1000048928

HVAC Eberhard Van Nuys 329087 1000001523



4/15/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3387/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3387/6530 5/5

HVAC Controls Siemens Industry Inc. Cypress 758796 1000002447

Masonry J G Concrete Inc. San Dimas 699433 1000431535

Millwork ICI Architectural Millwork, Inc. Los Angeles 921302 1000004542

Painting Blakely Co., Inc., The Los Angeles 195215 1000010520

Plumbing Pacific Plumbing Company of Santa Ana SANTA ANA 266807 1000009561

Sheet Metal Roofing Eberhard Van Nuys 329087 1000001523

Structural Steel The Steel Erection Company Anaheim 1052868 1000465065

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_653
ContractId: 16297
BidPackageVersionId: 3387
RunDate: 04/15/2020 11:00AM


